
WP66.7 Hillsborough Kiger
At TurnGo On
0 0.6 Begin Ride
0.6 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.6 L 6.8 Dairyland Road
9.5 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.8 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
11.3 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.5 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13.3 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16.3 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
16.7 R 2.5 Yarborough Road
19.2 L 0.2 Buckhorn Road
19.4 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Road
21.7 R 1.9 West Ten Road
23.6 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
23.6 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
23.6 R 0.2 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
23.9 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
25.6 S 1.2 Dimmocks Mill Road
26.8 R 0.2 Calvin Street
27.1 R 0.7 West Margaret Lane
27.7 L >.1 South Cameron Street
27.8 R 0.9 St Marys Road, 1002
28.7 L 2.3 Miller Road
31 L 1.4 Miller Road
32.4 L 0.5 Walker Road
32.9 R 0.8 NC 57
33.8 R 1.5 Mincey Road
35.3 R 0.9 Schley Road
36.2 L 1.9 Hunt Road
38.2 R 2.1 Kiger Road
40.2 R 2 New Sharon Church

Road
42.2 L 4.9 Schley Road
47.1 R 0.2 Pleasant Green Road
47.3 R >.1 Pleasant Green Road
47.3 Uturn 6 Make a U-turn onto

Pleasant Green Road
53.3 R 1.4 Kerley Road
54.7 R 6.1 Mount Sinai Road
60.9 R 0.5 Millhouse Road
61.4 L >.1 Turn left
61.4 L 0.1 Turn left
61.5 R >.1 Turn right
61.5 L >.1 Millhouse Road
61.6 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
62.5 L 0.1 Rogers Road
62.6 R >.1 Meadow Run Court
62.6 L 0.2 Turn left
62.9 L >.1 Turn sharp left
62.9 R 0.9 Rogers Road
63.7 L 0.3 Homestead Road

At TurnGo On
64 R 1.9 Seawell School Road
65.9 R 0.6 Estes Drive Extension
66.5 R 0.2 Wilson Park Bike Path

End of Ride


